
 

 
Baseball 

Grades 2nd  - 7th: June 9 - 12, 8:30am - 10:30am @ CBAC - $75 

Grades 8th - 12th: July 14 - 16, 8:30am - 10:30am @ CBAC - $50 
Coach Blake Iles: bdiles@olatheschools.org    Click Here To Register 

 

Boys Basketball 

9th Grade: June 2 - 5, 1:00pm - 3:00pm @ OE Aux/East Gyms - $70 

Grades 10th-12th: June 2 - 5, 3:30pm - 5:45pm @ OE Aux/East Gyms - $70 

Grades 4th-8th: June 23 - 26, 12:30pm - 2:30pm @ OE Aux/East Gyms - $70 
Coach Ryan Darst: rmdarst@olatheschools.org    Click Here To Register 

 

Girls Basketball 

Grades 9
th - 12th: June 9 - 12, 12:30pm - 2:30pm @ OE East/Aux Gyms - $75 

Grades 3
rd - 8th: June 9 - 12, 2:45pm - 4:45pm @ OE East/Aux Gyms - $75 

Coach Johanna Falls: jkfalls@olatheschools.org   Click Here To Register 
 

Football 

Grades 9th-12th: June 9 - 12, 9:00am - 11:30am @ OE Football Field   
Grades 2nd – 8th: June 23 – 25, 5:00pm – 6:30pm @ OE Football Field - $30  

Coach Courtney Porter: cmporter@olatheschools.org  Click Here To Register 
 

Soccer 

Youth Boys & Girls Grades K-5th: June 2 - 5, 7:30am-9:00am @ CBAC - $75 

Youth Boys & Girls Grades 6th-8th: June 2 - 5, 9:30am-11:00am @ CBAC - $75 

HS Boys Grades 9th-12th : June 9 - 12, 7:30am-9:00am @ CBAC - $75 

HS Girls Grades 9th-12th: June 9 - 12, 9:30am-11:00am @ CBAC - $75 
Coach Keeley O’Grady: kogradyoe@olatheschools.org  Click Here To Register 

 

Softball 

Grades 2nd - 7th: June 2 - 5, 12:00pm-2:00pm @ CBAC - $70 

Grades 8th-12th: June 2 - 5, 2:00pm-4:00pm @ CBAC - $70 
Coach Blair Lewis:  bmlewis@olatheschools.org   Click Here To Register 

 

Tennis 

HS Girls Grades 9th-12th: June 2 - 6, 9:00am-10:30am @ OE Tennis Courts - $75 

 HS Boys Grades 9th-12
th

: June 2 - 6, 10:30am-12:00pm @ OE Tennis Courts  - $75 

Grades 6th-8th: June 2 - 6, 1:00 – 2:30 @ OE Tennis Courts - $75 
Coach Jennifer Byers: jdbyers@olatheschools.org  Click Here To Register 

          

Volleyball 

Grades 9th  -12th : June 2 - 5, 8:00am - 10:00am @ OE Aux/East Gyms - $75 

Grades 3
rd - 8th: June 2 - 5, 10:15am - 12:15pm @ OE Aux/East Gyms* - $75 

*All players will be grouped by age/skill level 
Coach Leanna Willer:  lrwiller@olatheschools.org  Click Here To Register 

 

Wrestling 
Girls Grades 2nd – 9th: June 9 – 11, 9:00am – 11:00am @ OE Wrestling Room - $75 

* Do not need any prior wrestling experience 
Girls Coach Audrey Griffin:  agriffin@olatheschools.org   Click Here To Register 

 
Boys Grades 2nd – 9th: June 16 - 19, 10:00am-11:30am @ OE Wrestling Room - $75 

 * Do not need any prior wrestling experience  
Boys Coach Lance Larson: llarsonoe@olatheschools.org  Click Here To Register   

 
 

**All Grades Indicated Are Based On The 2025-2026 School Year 
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